
Date of 
receipt

 Amount Claimed 
Amount of 
Claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered
by security 
interest

Amount 
covered
by guarantee

whether 
related party

%voting share 
in COC , if 
applicable

1

Industrial X-Ray & 
Allied 
Radiographers (I) 
Pvt. Ltd.

31-Jul-23             3,129,579.00                           -   Operational                               -                          -    No                        -                     -                          -                          -                   3,129,579 
Claimant has been intimated / requested to resolve queries 
/ remove defects

2
T K Infrastructures 
Private Limited

3-Aug-23           53,351,678.00    16,814,569.00 Operational                               -                          -    No                        -                     -                          -                          -                 36,537,109 
Claimant has been intimated / requested to resolve queries 
/ remove defects

Name of the 
Creditor

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Avinash EM Projetcs Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13/07/2023; List of creditors as on: 13/07/2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl no

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
of 

contingent
claim

Amount of 
any

mutual dues,
that may be 

Amount of claim
under verification

Remarks , if any
Amount of 

claim
not admitted


